
StMC Extra Collection Action Dates 2024/25 Printed : 14/04/2024

StMC
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B-East2-DivMerSun 07/04/2024 1
B-East3 Sun 14/04/2024 C
B-East4 Sun 21/04/2024 2 1
B-East5 Sun 28/04/2024 C
B-East6 Sun 05/05/2024 2 1
B-East7 Sun 12/05/2024 3 C
Pentecost Sun 19/05/2024 2
B-HolyTrinity Sun 26/05/2024 3 1
B-CorpusChr Sun 02/06/2024 C
B-Ord10 Sun 09/06/2024 3 2 1
B-Ord11 Sun 16/06/2024 C
B-Ord12 Sun 23/06/2024 2 1
B-SS Pet+PaulSun 30/06/2024 3 C
B-Ord14 Sun 07/07/2024 2 1
B-Ord15 Sun 14/07/2024 3 C
B-Ord16 Sun 21/07/2024 2 1
B-Ord17 Sun 28/07/2024 3 C
B-Ord18 Sun 04/08/2024 2 1
B-Ord19 Sun 11/08/2024 3 C
B-Ord20 Sun 18/08/2024 2
B-Ord21 Sun 25/08/2024 3 1
B-Ord22 Sun 01/09/2024 C
B-Ord23 Sun 08/09/2024 3 2 1
B-Ord24 Sun 15/09/2024 C
B-Ord25 Sun 22/09/2024 2 1
B-Ord26 Sun 29/09/2024 3 C 1
B-Ord27 Sun 06/10/2024 2 C
B-Ord28 Sun 13/10/2024 3 2 1
B-Ord29 Sun 20/10/2024 C
B-Ord30 Sun 27/10/2024 3 2
B-Ord31 Sun 03/11/2024 3 1
B-Ord32 Sun 10/11/2024 C
B-Ord33 Sun 17/11/2024 3 2 1
B-Christ King Sun 24/11/2024 C
C-Advent1 Sun 01/12/2024 2
C-Advent2 Sun 08/12/2024 3 1
C-Advent3 Sun 15/12/2024 C
C-Advent4 Sun 22/12/2024 3 2 1
Christmas DayWed 25/12/2024 C
Holy Family Sun 29/12/2024 2 1
Ephiphany Sun 05/01/2025 3 C
Baptism of LordSun 12/01/2025 2
C-Ord2 Sun 19/01/2025 3 1
C-Ord3 Sun 26/01/2025 C
C-PresentationSun 02/02/2025 3 2 1
C-Ord5 Sun 09/02/2025 C
C-Ord6 Sun 16/02/2025 2 1
C-Ord7 Sun 23/02/2025 3 C
C-Ord8 Sun 02/03/2025 2
C-Lent1 Sun 09/03/2025 3 1
C-Lent2 Sun 16/03/2025 C
C-Lent3 Sun 23/03/2025 3 2
C-Lent4LaetareSun 30/03/2025
(Lent5) Sun 06/04/2025
(PalmSun) Sun 13/04/2025 3
KEY:  1=Put in newsletter week before,  C=collection day, 2=Put collection day amount in newsletter week after
3=Get overal total from early / late envelopes and write cheque (or transfer to Diocese)


